
Arena Diving Champions Cup
Stockholm

Eriksdalsbadet, 17-18 February 2007

Event 103
17 FEB 2007 - 16:03

Men’s 10m Synchro Platform
10m Synchro Plate-forme Homme

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Final
Finale

Referee ÖHMAN Toivo LEN

Execution 1 CALAMNIUS Suvi FIN

Execution 2 AGHAKHANOV Bakhtiyar AZE

Execution 3 FALKMAN Peter SWE

Execution 4 CASTILLO Maria Luisa ESP

Synchro 1 RICHTER Jürgen AUT

Synchro 2 RIEU Gerard FRA

Synchro 3 ZIMMERMANN Wessel NED

Synchro 4 VEGARD Jon Grunde NOR

Synchro 5 GEISSBÜHLER Michael SUI

Rank

Rang Nom Prénom

Name Firstname

NAT

NAT

Dive

No. DD

Judge’s Score

E1 E2 E3 E4 S1 S2 S3

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

Manche atteinte

Round reachedS5S4 Points

Overall

Rank

1 KHANBEKOV Konstantin
VIKULOV Oleg

RUS 401B 2.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 54.60 =1 654.60 =1

401B

103B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 52.80 3 107.40 3

103B

5253B 3.4 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.5 8.0 81.60 1 189.00 1

5253B

407C 3.2 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 83.52 1 272.52 1

407C

307C 3.4 8.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 84.66 1 357.18 1

307C

5255B 3.8 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 87.78 1 444.96 1

5255B

2 KAPTUR Vadzim
VARLAMOV Aliaksander

BLR 401B 2.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 52.80 4 652.80 4

401B

103B 2.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.5 55.80 1 108.60 =1

103B

407C 3.2 7.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 77.76 4 186.36 3

407C

107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.5 8.5 7.5 8.5 7.0 72.00 =4 258.36 4

107B

207C 3.3 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 81.18 2 339.54 2

207C

5253B 3.4 7.0 7.0 8.5 8.0 7.0 8.0 6.5 8.0 6.5 74.46 2 414.00 2

5253B
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Men’s 10m Synchro Platform
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3 GAVRIILIDIS Ioannis
TRAKAS Sotirios

GRE 103B 2.0 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 9.0 8.5 51.60 5 651.60 5

103B

301B 2.0 7.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 9.5 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.0 52.20 =4 103.80 5

301B

5253B 3.4 6.5 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 79.56 3 183.36 5

5253B

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 6.5 7.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 76.80 2 260.16 2

407C

107B 3.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.0 70.20 3 330.36 3

107B

205B 2.9 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 63.51 3 393.87 3

205B

4 BECKER Philipp
BECKER Norman

GER 103B 2.0 8.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.5 10 9.0 9.0 9.0 54.60 =1 554.60 =1

103B

403B 2.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.0 8.5 52.20 =4 106.80 4

403B

5253B 3.4 7.0 8.0 7.5 6.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 9.0 8.0 80.58 2 187.38 2

5253B

407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 6.0 5.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 72.00 =4 259.38 3

407C

207C 3.3 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 7.0 4.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 57.42 4 316.80 4

207C

5 MEZHENSKY Dmytro
GORSHKOVOZOV Oleksandr

UKR 103B 2.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 8.0 54.00 3 454.00 3

103B

301B 2.0 9.5 8.5 9.5 8.0 9.0 8.5 9.5 9.5 9.0 54.60 2 108.60 =1

301B

5253B 3.4 7.0 6.5 9.0 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 76.50 5 185.10 4

5253B

407C 3.2 6.5 5.5 8.5 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.0 72.96 3 258.06 5

407C

Legend:

DD - Degree of Difficulty
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	Detailed Results (Synchro Team)

